
Café Lounge



Espresso
Single or Double Shot
 
Americano
50ml Water, Double Shot Espresso
 
Macchiato
Double Shot Espresso, a Touch of Textured Milk 

Flat White 
Double Shot Espresso, 110ml Textured Milk

Café Latte
Double Shot Espresso, 180ml Textured Milk
 
Mochaccino 
Double Shot Espresso, Textured Milk, Chocolate Syrup

Matcha Latte
Ceremonial Green Matcha, Textured Milk

Turkish Coffee
Prepared in a Cezve Using Finely Ground Coffee Beans,
Without Filtering

8

8

10

10

10

12

15

15

Hot Coffee (Sustainably Certified)

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax

Freshly Roasted Single-origin Arabica Beans From a Maldivian Roastery.



Frappe 
Double Shot Espresso, Whipped Cream, Milk, Flavoured Syrup
 
Coconut Divine 
Double Shot Espresso, Coconut Milk and Syrup, Whipped Cream

Ice Spanish Latte  
Double Shot Espresso, Condensed Milk, Full-cream Milk

Ice Matcha Latte 
Ceremonial Green Matcha, Textured Milk

Cold Coffee

15

15

15

15

Cold Drip Coffee

V60

Chemex

AeroPress

Pour Over Coffee

Sourced From the World's Finest Coffee-growing Regions.

15

15

15

15

40Barista Masterclass*
Learn the Techniques for Pulling the Perfect Shot & Achieving the
Ideal Balance of Flavour and Aroma
*Price mentioned is for one guest

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Dilmah T-series Loose Leaf Teas 
Sourced Exclusively From Sri Lanka (Formerly Ceylon), 
Offering a Pure & Authentic Tea Experience

Island Blend Detox Tea 
Green Tea, Lemon Peel, Clove, Sage, Chamomile, Jasmine, 
Ginger Root, Dried Apple, Hibiscus, Cinnamon Bark, 
Rosehip Peel, Orange Peel

Island Blend Relax Tea 
Rosehip, Sideritis Highland Tea, Dried Apple, 
Orange Peels, Juniper Seeds, Rose Flowers, Galangal Root,
Hawthorn Flowers & Leaves, Cinnamon Bark, Sage

Island Blend Forest Fruit Tea 
Dried Apple, Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Hibiscus, 
Cinnamon Bark, Mallow Flowers, Rosehip, Melissa Leaves, 
Sandy Everlasting Flowers, Dried Fruit Mix, Forest Fruit Flavour

Island Blend Lemon & Ginger Tea 
Ginger Root, Lemon Peels, Hibiscus, Cinnamon Bark, Rosehip,
Orange Peels, Mandarin Peels, Dried Apple, Lemon Flavour

Hot Tea

10

Non-bagged Loose Leaf Teas for Tea Lovers Who Enjoy a
Ceremonial Brew (Sustainably Certified).

10

10

10

10

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Lemon and Lime

Mango

Peach

Lychee

Rose and Vanilla

Iced Tea

Made With 100% Pure Ceylon Tea, Sourced From a Single Estate.

14

14

14

14

14

White Serenity 
Pure White Tea Delicately Balanced With the Floral Aroma
of Jasmine, Crafted to Evoke a Peaceful, Serene Experience
With Every Cup

10

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax

Coconut Bliss 
A Smooth & Tropical Blend of Green Tea Infused With Creamy
Coconut Notes, Bringing an Instant Island Escape to Every Sip

Lychee Dream 
Delicate Oolong Tea Meets the Exotic Sweetness of Lychee,
Creating a Fragrant & Refreshing Blend.

10

10



White Wine 
Le Due Torri Pinot Grigio                               
Overstone Sauvignon Blanc                                

Red Wine 
Casillero Del Diablo Pinot Noir
Castello Banfi Chianti Classico 

Rosé Wine
M De Minuty 

Sparkling Wine
La Montelliana Prosecco 

Champagne 
Taittinger Brut Reserve Nv 

Wine by the Glass

20
20

20
25

25

20

45

 
Tiger 

Corona

Asahi

Beer Bucket (4 Bottles)

Beer

10

12

14

30

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Espresso Martini  
Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Double Shot Espresso
 
Barista Cold Drip Negroni  
Cold Brew Coffee, Dry Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Cremino  
Spiced Rum, Baileys, Hazelnut Liqueur,
Caramel Syrup, Double Shot Espresso

Royal Purple Champagne
Butterfly Pea Gin, Champagne

Cocktails

24

24

24

24

35

15

15

15

15

Virgin Mojito 
Passionfruit, Raspberry, Blueberry, Strawberry

Watermelon Cooler  
Mint, Watermelon, Lime, Ginger Ale
 
Raspberry Espresso 
Raspberry, Espresso, Tonic

Butterfly Lemonade  
Lime, Mint, Butterfly Pea Flower, Soda

Mocktails

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Mango

Pineapple 

Orange 

Watermelon 

Apple 

Coconut

Fresh Juice

12

12

12

12

12

12

Aqua Panna Still Water 

Evian Still Water

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water

Water

10

10

14

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Coca-Cola 

Coke Light 

Fanta 

Sprite 

Ginger Ale 

Soda Water
 
Tonic Water
 
Bitter Lemon 

Red Bull

Soft Drinks

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

12

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Shisha

90

60

120

150

Classic Shisha 
Flavours: Apple, Double Apple, Peach, Blueberry, Lemon
Mint, Orange, Watermelon, Melon, Vanilla, Berry, Mint,
Grapefruit

Shisha Head Change 

Fruit Shisha     

Alcohol Shisha    
Flavours: Bullfrog, Long Island, Pimm’s Cup

Marlboro Gold

Marlboro Red

Marlboro Menthol

Camel Light

Camel Filter

Cigarettes

48

48

48

48

48

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Island Signature Mix Shisha

Spiced Peach
Peach, Spices

Red Dream
Blueberry, Raspberry, Triple Berry, Cranberry, Ice

Love 66
Watermelon, Peach Mint

Lady Killer
Mango, Melon, Strawberry, Menthol

Infinity
Melon, Passionfruit, Peach

Heisenberg
Raspberry, Grape, Tangerine, Ice
 
Deja Flue
Melon, Watermelon, Vanilla, Ice

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Montecristo Mini 
A Small Cigar That Offers a Quick & Flavourful Smoke,
Known for Its Rich Profile

Cohiba Mini 
A Small Cigar That Encapsulates the Luxurious Essence of
the Esteemed Cohiba Brand in a Compact and Convenient
Format

Montecristo No.5 
A Classic Cuban Cigar That is Highly Regarded for Rich
Flavour & Elegant Construction

Cohiba Siglo II 
Wonderful Silky, Oily Wrapper Encompasses a Cigar with
Spicy, Woody Flavours Combined

Hoyo De Monterrey (Epicure 2) 
The Aromas of Tobacco Are Strong with the Taste of Cocoa

Montecristo Edmundo  
Rich and Complex Flavour Profile Typically Offering a
Medium to Full-bodied Smoke with Earthy Notes, Hints of
Wood, Subtle Spices & a Creamy Sweetness

Cigars

23

25

85

110

110

120

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Cohiba Siglo III 
Gorgeous Aromas of Vanilla & Toasted Wood, Spicy-
chocolate and Creamy-leather.

Partagas #4 
Full-bodied & Complex Habanos While Remaining Smooth &
Creamy

Montecristo #2 
A Beautiful Woody Flavour Followed by Sweet Roasting
Notes with the Hint of Dried Fruit

Romeo and Julieta Churchill 
A Sophisticated Start of Heavy Floral Tones Evolves Into
Complexity

Montecristo Open Eagle 
Large Size and Smooth, Mellow Flavour Profile, Full-bodied
Cigar, Blend Typically Features a Selection of Premium
Tobacco

Cohiba (Genius Robusta Extra) 
Wrapper Leaves Aged for 5 Years; Binder & Filler Aged 
3 Years Prior to Rolling, the Notes Include Toasted Sweet
Vanilla & Dark Cocoa Beans

125

125

125

125

135

150

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Hoyo De Monterrey (Double Corona) 
Medium-bodied Cigar with Lots of Different Flavours. 
Slight Earthiness, Cinnamon & Dried Berries Make It a 
Complex Cigar

Montecristo (Open Master Robusto)  
Lighter in Flavour for the More Casual Smoker, Complex &
Flavoursome Without Being Overpowering

Cohiba Sublimes Le 2004 (Double Robusto) 
Medium to Full-bodied Cigar With Vuelta Abojo Tobacco,
Cocoa & Coffee Notes

Davidoff Yamasa (Petit Churchill) 
This Complex Cigar Offers Rich Flavours of Cedar, Nuts,
Coffee & a Little Black Pepper for Good Measure

150

160

190

200

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Snacks

24

26

26

28

30

32

32

Chicken Spring Roll 
Minced Chicken, Asian Vegetables, Sweet Chilli Sauce

Mixed Satay
Prawns, Chicken and Beef Skewers, Peanut Sauce
 
Tempura Prawn Taco 
Julienne Lettuce, Pineapple Salsa, Spicy Aioli

Cheese & Tomato Grilled Panini 
Onion Marmalade, Potato Fries 

Fred’s Tuna Melt 
Tuna Mayo, Cheddar Cheese, Potato Fries, Sourdough

Prawns & Crab Cocktail 
Cocktail Sauce, Avocado, Lettuce
 
Café Lounge Combo Basket 
Crispy Calamari, Shrimp, Potato Fries, Lemon Mayo

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax



Afternoon Tea

Selection of Sandwiches
Chicken, Sundried Tomato & Avocado,
Maldivian Tuna, Squid Ink Crackers,
Egg Truffle Mayo, Slow Cook Beef Short Rib,
Horse Radish

Scones
Freshly Baked Raisins
Homemade Strawberry Jam
Clotted Cream
Rose Raspberry & Pistachio Financier

Selection of Pastries
Macaron 
True Love Battenberg 
Chocolate Short Bread
Raspberry Panna Cotta Tartlet

Selection of Hot & Cold Non-alcoholic Beverages

USD 85 ++ Per Couple

Available Between 16:00 to 18:00
Reservations to be Made Before 12:00

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% Service Charge and 17% Goods & Services Tax


